September 2010 Doc ID 17857 Rev 1 1/12
12
TSC1021
High-side current sense amplifier
Features
■ Wide common-mode operating range
independent of supply: 2.8 to 30 V
■ Wide common-mode surviving range:

aaa 0.10 0.004
Ordering information TSC1021
10/12 Doc ID 17857 Rev 1
7 Ordering information
Table 8. Order codes
Part number Temperature range Package Packaging Marking Gain
TSC1021AIPT
-40°C, +125°C
TSSOP8 Tape & reel
O21AI 20
TSC1021BIPT O21BI 50
TSC1021AIYPT -40°C, +125°C
Automotive grade(1)
1. Qualification and characterization according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening
according to AEC Q001 & Q 002 or equivalent are ongoing.
O21AY 20
TSC1021BIYPT O21BY 50
TSC1021 Revision history
Doc ID 17857 Rev 1 11/12
8 Revision history
Table 9. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes